PRIVACY POLICY FOR PRISCILLA GUERRA

Effective Date: January 1, 2023 Last Updated: October 25, 2024

At Priscilla Guerra, we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information when you subscribe to our newsletter and interact with our services.

Information We Collect

• Personal Information: We collect your name and email address when you subscribe to our newsletter.

How We Use Your Information

- To send you updates, newsletters, and promotional materials related to our services and events.
- To improve our services based on your feedback.

Data Protection

We implement appropriate security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.

Unsubscribe

You can unsubscribe from our emails at any time by clicking the unsubscribe link included in our communications.

Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personally identifiable information to outside parties without your consent.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you about significant changes in the way we treat personal information by sending a notice to the primary email address specified in your account or by placing a prominent notice on our site.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@priscillaguerra.com